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MONDAY, MAY 6, 1991 CONTINUED
116065 CANTRELL, JOHN F
116066 PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
116067 PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
116068 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY
116069 PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
116070 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE
116074 UNITED STATES CELLULAR
116080 WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
116081 WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
116081 WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
116085 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
116123 ORBISON, SCOTT E
116124 ATRT :
116157 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
116161 GLENPOOL POST
116208 TUXALL UNIFORM &
116221 SAFELITE AUTO GLASS
116223 XEROX CORPORATION.
116224 LLOYD RICHARDS
116338 SANDERS DO, STEVE
116339 ASSOCIATED SURGERY
116340 FICKER DO, DAN H
116341 BERGER DO, SHELDON C
116342 HASTINGS DO, RICHARD A
116343 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER
116344 TULSA NEUROLOGY CLINIC
116345 MORRIS DO, DAVID W
116346 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS
116347 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC
116348 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC
116349 WHITWORTH DO, MICHAEL
116350 BERGER DO, SHELDON C
116351 HILLS DO, GARY L
116352 MORRIS DO, DAVID W
116353 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
116354 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
116355 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
116356 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
116357 AT&T
116402 BOWERS OIL CO
116403 BOWERS OIL CO
116404 SPECTRUM PAINT
116410 MIREX CORPORATION
116426 OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
1164827 PUBLIC SERVICE CO
116428 WEIS AMERICAN FIRE
116440 AMERICOMM INC
116452 C & F DISTRIBUTORS
116460 1BM
116489 TULSA LOCK & KEY
116495 OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
116591 TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING
116612 OKLAHOMA ASSQOC OF COUNTY
116614 CINTAS CORPORATION
116667 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE
116668 GRIFFITH, ROLLA E
910506 ROBERT NICKS
910506 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
910506 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1990 — 1991 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND
116418 PERKINS, BLAINE
116419 PERKINS, BLAINE
116447 WORKMED
116468 WORKMED
116469 TULSA PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATE
116470 NEURDLOGICAL SURGERY INC.
116471 MEDCENTER
116472 GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R
116568 BANOUB, ALBERT
116569 ASHER, BOBBY R
116570 ASHER, BOBBY R
116571 BANOUB, ALBERT
116572 ENNIS, PATRICIA A
116573 ENNIS, PATRICIA A
116574 SMITH, ALBERT R
116575 WEBSTER, CURTIS
116576 WEBSTER, CURTIS
116577 WEBSTER, CURTIS
116578 WARREN, PAUL STEPHEN
1990 — 1991 JUVENILE CASH FUND

116159

KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC

"1990 - 1991 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
PUBLICATION
SERVICE
CLAIMS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
OPER. SUPPLIES
OPER. SUPPLIES
MATERIALS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
TRAVEL -
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
UNEMP. COMP.
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICES
PUBLICATION
CLAIMS
SALARY

FICA

HI FICA

WORKERS COMP
WORKERS COMP
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.

FOOD

5,576.72
239.76
95.04
39.36
410.32
359,04
61.23
225.37
29.58
132.30
6.00
31.77
131.67
213.92
516.33
347.50
264 .81
122.00
345.63
90.00
195.00
150.00
758.00
614 .00
75.00
60.00
700.00
927.00
1,082.00
409 .50
187.50
465.50
180.00
55.00
1,320.00
6,406.51
4,909.45
3,766.75
0.50
539 .47
1,025.70
397.50
121.13
13.50
1,847.05
44 .50
115.00
34 .56
286 .59
43.00
10,767.13
775.15
240.00
438.50
239.10
202.16
80.00
9.92
2.32

214.16
214.16
147.78
195.8%
77.50
59.16
537.72
250.00
231.00
462.00
462.00
231.00
451.30
451.30
199.24
158.11
158.11
158.11
133.34

80.80




