MONDAY	, MAY 6, 1991 CONTINUED		
116065 116066	CANTRELL, JOHN F PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	5,576.72 239.76
116067	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	95.04
116068	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY	PREMIUMS	39.36
116069	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	410.32
116070	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE UNITED STATES CELLULAR	PREMIUMS SERVICES	359.04 61.23
116074 116080	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAINING	225.37
116081	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAINING	29.58
116081	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL	132.30
116085	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES	6.00 31.77
116123	ORBISON, SCOTT E AT&T	SUPPLIES SERVICES	131.67
116124	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	213.92
116161	GLENPOOL POST	PUBLICATION	516.33
116208	TUXALL UNIFORM &	SERVICE	347.50
116221	SAFELITE AUTO GLASS XEROX CORPORATION.	CLAIMS SUPPLIES/MAINT.	264.81 122.00
116223	LLOYD RICHARDS	SERVICES	345.63
116338	SANDERS DO, STEVE	SERVICES	90.00
116339	ASSOCIATED SURGERY	SERVICES	195.00
116340	FICKER DO, DAN H	SERVICES SERVICES	150.00 798.00
116341	BERGER DO, SHELDON C HASTINGS DO, RICHARD A	SERVICES	614.00
116342	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	75.00
116344	TULSA NEUROLOGY CLINIC	SERVICES	60.00
116345	MORRIS DO, DAVID W	SERVICES SERVICES	700.00 927.00
116346 116347	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	SERVICES	1,082.00
116348	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	SERVICES	409.50
116349	WHITWORTH DO, MICHAEL	SERVICES	187.50
116350 116351	BERGER DO, SHELDON C HILLS DO, GARY L	SERVICES SERVICES	465.50 180.00
116351	MORRIS DO, DAVID W	SERVICES	55.00
116353	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	1,320.00
116354	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES SERVICES	6,406.51
116355 116356	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	4,909.45 3,766.75
116357	AT&T	SERVICES	0.50
116402	BOWERS OIL CO	OPER. SUPPLIES	
116403 116404	BOWERS OIL CO SPECTRUM PAINT	OPER. SUPPLIES MATERIALS	1,025.70 397.50
116410	MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
116426	OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY	TRAVEL	13.50
116427	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	1,847.05
116428 116440	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE AMERICOMM INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	44.50 115.00
116452	C & F DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICE	34.56
116460	IBM	MAINT.	286.59
116489	TULSA LOCK & KEY	SUPPLIES	43.00
116495 116591	OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	UNEMP. COMP. SERVICES	775.15
116612	OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF COUNTY	TRAINING	240.00
116614	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	438.50
116667 116668	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE GRIFFITH, ROLLA E	PUBLICATION CLAIMS	239.10 202.16
910506	ROBERT NICKS	SALARY	80.00
910506	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS		9.92
910506	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	HI FICA	2.32
1990 - 199 116418	1 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND PERKINS, BLAINE	WORKERS COMP	214.14
116419	PERKINS, BLAINE	WORKERS COMP	
116467	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	147.78
116468 116469	WORKMED TULSA PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATE	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	195.89 77.50
116470	NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	WORKERS COMP.	59.16
116471	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	537.72
116472	GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R	WORKERS COMP.	250.00
116568	BANOUB, ALBERT ASHER, BOBBY R	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
116569 116570	ASHER, BOBBY R	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	462.00 462.00
116571	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
116572	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP.	451.30
116573	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP.	451.30
116574 116575	SMITH, ALBERT R WEBSTER, CURTIS	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	199.24 158.11

WORKERS COMP.

WORKERS COMP.

WORKERS COMP.

FOOD

158.11

133.34

158.11

80.80

1990 - 1991 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

1990 - 1991 JUVENILE CASH FUND

WEBSTER, CURTIS

WEBSTER, CURTIS

WEBSTER, CURTIS

WARREN, PAUL STEPHEN

KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC

116576

116577

116578

116159